Licensed To: Midwestern Swimming - Office Copy

Number of Top Times: 8 Show Long Course Only

Time
Boys 17-18 50 Free
1 23.59 L AAAA
2 2372 L AAAA
3 24.01 L AAA
4 24.92 L LAAA
5 24.94 L AAA
6 2545 L AA
7 2550 L LAA
8 2555 L AA
Boys 17-18 100 Free
1 52.71 L AAA
2 52.92 L AAA
3 53.73 L AAA
4 54.26 L AAA
5 5447 L AAA
6 54.83 L AAA
7* 5514 L AA
7* 5514 L AA
Boys 17-18 200 Free
1 1:57.19 L AAA
2 1:58.10 L AAA
3 1:58.18 L AAA
4 1:59.83 L AAA
5 2:01.10 L AA
6 2:01.31 L AA
7 2:06.28 L A
8 2:06.53 L LA
Boys 17-18 400 Free
1 4:11.23 L AAA
2 41851 L AA
3 4:26.26 L AA
4 4:3286 L A
5 4:3522 L A
6 4:3832 L A
7 4:4268 L BB
8 4:4396 L BB
Boys 17-18 800 Free
1 9:16.73 L AA
2 9:56.80 L SBB
3 10:15.44 L BB
Boys 17-18 1500 Free
1 17:17.00 L AA
2 18:36.29 L A
Boys 17-18 100 Back
1 58.34 L AAA
2 5043 L AAA
3 50.79 L AAA
4 1:01.45 L AA
5 1:01.86 L AA
6 1:02.75 L AA
7 1:02.84 L AA
8 1:04.00 L A

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 8/10/2025 Page 1

P/FIS Name

B W B A e M o M 3 | M TV TV T ™MTTVTDO T ™M ™TV TV T TVTTVTTO T T mmmToudd

|

m M

M M U M M T T

Evan Niemeyer
Ryan Mendlick
Mason Zadina
Carter Hiley
Aaron Matulka
John Boerner
Riley Mead
Jacob Jepsen

Carter Hiley
Ryan Mendlick
Evan Niemeyer
Mason Zadina
John Boerner
Eje Kim
Matthew Brailita
Carson Agnew

Carter Hiley

John Boerner
Ryan Mendlick
Jadeon Carter
Matthew Brailita
Austin Lewis
Aidan Jackson
Theodore Steiner

Jadeon Carter
John Boerner
Matthew Brailita
Carter Hiley
Theodore Steiner
Carter Brady
Aaron Matulka
Michael Patrick

Jadeon Carter
Oscar Edwards
Michael Patrick

Jadeon Carter
Oscar Edwards

Carter Hiley
Ryan Mendlick
Eje Kim

Jadeon Carter
Theodore Steiner
Evan Niemeyer
George Collier
Austin Lewis

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
18  GOAL MW
18 GOAL MW
18 MAC MW
17 BT MW
17 SO MW
18 SO MW
17 GOAL MW
17 SO MW
18 BT MW
18 GOAL MW
18 GOAL MW
18 MAC MW
18 SO MW
17 HUSK MW
17 GOAL MW
18 HLA MW
18 BT MW
18 SO MW
17 GOAL MW
18 UN-HU MW
17 GOAL MW
18 GOAL MW
18  GOAL MW
17 BT MW
18 UN-HU MW
18 SO MW
17 GOAL MW
17 BT MW
17 BT MW
17 HLA MW
17 SO MW
17 BSC MW
18 UN-HU MW
17 MAC MW
17 BSC MW
18 UN-HU MW
17 MAC MW
18 BT MW
17 GOAL MW
17 HUSK MW
18 UN-HU MW
17 BT MW
18 GOAL MW
17 GOAL MW
18  GOAL MW

6/26/2025
7/23/2025
7/30/2025
7/9/2025
7/9/2025
6/27/2025
7/9/2025
7/9/2025

7/23/2025
7/23/2025
7/23/2025

7/9/2025
7/23/2025

7/9/2025
6/26/2025
7/23/2025

7/23/2025
7/23/2025
6/26/2025
6/27/2025
6/26/2025
7/23/2025
6/26/2025
7/18/2025

6/27/2025
7/23/2025
5/9/2025
6/27/2025
5/9/2025
7/18/2025
6/6/2025
6/27/2025

6/27/2025
7/18/2025
5/2/2025

6/27/2025
7/18/2025

7/23/2025
6/26/2025
7/23/2025
6/27/2025
7/18/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025

2025 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON TIME
2025 Speedo Junior National Champiol
Region VIl Speedo Summer Sectional:
Region VIII Speedo Summer Sectional:
2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic

Region VIl Speedo Summer Sectional:
Region VIl Speedo Summer Sectional:

2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON
2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON
2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON
Region VIl Speedo Summer Sectional:
2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON
Region VIII Speedo Summer Sectional:
2025 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
2025 MW Midwestern 13 & O Long Cot

2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 IA DSMY May LCM Invitational
2025 WFF Summer Explosion

2025 SD SFST Ready for Long Course
2025 MW Midwestern 13 & O Long Cot
2025 IA DSMY Trudy Hancock Memori:
2025 SD SFST Sanford Invite

2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 MW Midwestern 13 & O Long Cot
2025 MW SO Spring Classic

2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 MW Midwestern 13 & O Long Cot

2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 MW Midwestern 13 & O Long Cot
2025 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
2025 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
2025 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
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Boys 17-18 200 Back
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Boys 17-18 100 Fly
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Boys 17-18 200 FI
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Boys 17-18 200 IM

1

2:09.77 L AAA
2:11.08 L AAA
2:1541 L AA
2:20.04 L A
2:23.00 L A
22339 L A
22388 L A
2:26.15 L BB
Boys 17-18 100 Breast
1:03.96 L AAAA
1:06.84 L AAA
1:07.59 L AAA
1:09.04 L AA
1:09.20 L AA
1:09.25 L AA
1:09.73 L AA
1:1214 L A
Boys 17-18 200 Breast
2:26.26 L AAA
2:2929 L AA
2:20.93 L AA
2:3880 L A
2:4427 L BB
2:45.02 L BB
2:4547 L BB
2:46.03 L BB
56.10 L AAA
56.96 L AAA
57.50 L AAA
58.82 L AA
59.39 L AA
59.88 L AA
1:00.27 L AA
1:00.51 L AA
y
21788 L A
21819 L A
2:31.52 L BB
2:3242 L BB
2:3342 L BB
2:36.37 L B
2:3839 L B
2:39.03 L B
2:07.57 L AAAA
2:11.82 L AAA
2:13.36 L AAA
2:1425 L AAA
2:14.99 L AAA
2:1574 L AA
2:17.01 L AA
2:20.45 L AA
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Ryan Mendlick
Jadeon Carter
Theodore Steiner
George Collier
Oscar Edwards
Eje Kim

Bryce Evans
Carter Hiley

Carson Agnew
Matthew Brailita
Aidan Jackson
Colson Harris
Jacob Jepsen
Jonas Judalena
Mason Zadina
Noah Scribner

Carson Agnew
Aidan Jackson
Matthew Brailita
Jacob Jepsen
Jonas Judalena
Theodore Steiner
Noah Scribner
Khang Nguyen

Mason Zadina
Evan Niemeyer
Eje Kim

Matthew Brailita
Riley Mead

Jack Bender
Carter Hiley
Theodore Steiner

Jack Bender
Theodore Steiner
Carter Brady
Aidan Jackson
Zayne Keslar
Michael Patrick
Mason Zadina
Jared Fasnacht

Carter Hiley
Matthew Brailita
Ryan Mendlick
Jadeon Carter
Theodore Steiner
Evan Niemeyer
Aidan Jackson
Austin Lewis

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
17 GOAL MW
18 UN-HU MW
17 BT MW
17  GOAL MW
17 MAC MW
17 HUSK MW
17 ACE MW
17 BT MW
18 HLA MW
17  GOAL MW
18  GOAL MW
17 HLA MW
17 SO MW
17 GOAL MW
18 MAC MW
18 HLA MW
18 HLA MW
18  GOAL MW
17  GOAL MW
17 SO MW
17 GOAL MW
17 BT MW
18 HLA MW
17 HLA MW
18 MAC MW
18  GOAL MW
17  HUSK MW
17  GOAL MW
17 GOAL MW
18 SO MW
17 BT MW
17 BT MW
18 SO MW
17 BT MW
17 HLA MW
18  GOAL MW
17 FAST MW
17 BSC MW
18 MAC MW
18  BSC MW
18 BT MW
17  GOAL MW
17 GOAL MW
18 UN-HU MW
17 BT MW
18 GOAL MW
18  GOAL MW
18  GOAL MW

6/26/2025
6/27/2025
7/9/2025
7/9/2025
7/9/2025
6/27/2025
7/18/2025
6/27/2025

7/23/2025
7/23/2025
7/23/2025
7/18/2025

7/9/2025
6/27/2025

7/9/2025
7/18/2025

7/23/2025
7/23/2025
7/23/2025
7/18/2025

6/7/2025

6/7/2025
7/18/2025
6/27/2025

7/30/2025
7/30/2025
7/23/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025

7/9/2025
6/27/2025
7/18/2025

7/18/2025
7/18/2025
5/9/2025
6/26/2025
5/2/2025
7/18/2025
6/7/2025
6/27/2025

7/23/2025
7/23/2025
6/26/2025
6/27/2025

7/9/2025
6/26/2025
7/23/2025
6/26/2025

2025 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
Region VIII Speedo Summer Sectional:
Region VIl Speedo Summer Sectional:
Region VIII Speedo Summer Sectional:
2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2025 MW Midwestern 13 & O Long Cot
2025 WFF Summer Explosion

2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 MW Midwestern 13 & O Long Cot
Region VIII Speedo Summer Sectional:
2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
Region VIl Speedo Summer Sectional:
2025 MW Midwestern 13 & O Long Cot

2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 MW Midwestern 13 & O Long Cot
2025 MW FAST Richard Blick LC Invite
2025 MW FAST Richard Blick LC Invite
2025 MW Midwestern 13 & O Long Cot
2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic

2025 Speedo Junior National Champiol
2025 Jrs Time Trials

2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
2025 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
Region VIII Speedo Summer Sectional:
2025 WFF Summer Explosion

2025 MW Midwestern 13 & O Long Cot

2025 MW Midwestern 13 & O Long Cot
2025 MW Midwestern 13 & O Long Cot
2025 1A David Armbruster Open

2025 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
2025 MW SO Spring Classic

2025 MW Midwestern 13 & O Long Col
2025 MW FAST Richard Blick LC Invite
2025 SD SFST Sanford Invite

2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic
Region VIl Speedo Summer Sectional:
2025 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

2025 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec



Licensed To: Midwestern Swimming - Office Copy

Number of Top Times: 8 Show Long Course Only

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 8/10/2025 Page 3

Time

Boys 17-18 400 IM

1
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4:48.62
4:51.79
5:18.72
5:23.69
5:39.59
5:55.76
6:03.35
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AAA
AA
BB
BB
BB
B

B
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Theodore Steiner
Carter Hiley
Matthew Brailita
Jared Fasnacht
Michael Patrick
Mason Orr
Jonathan Phalen

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
17 BT MW
17 BT MW
17  GOAL MW
18  BSC MW
17 BSC MW
17 HUSK MW
17  ACE MW

7/9/2025
6/27/2025
4/26/2025
6/27/2025
4/26/2025

6/7/2025

6/7/2025

Region VIl Speedo Summer Sectional:
2025 WFF Summer Explosion

2025 MW GOAL Sprint Cup

2025 SD SFST Sanford Invite

2025 MW GOAL Sprint Cup

2025 MW LSS Lincoln Invite

2025 MW FAST Richard Blick LC Invite



